O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Yvi’s Bulldozen
Dartaholics Oberland
ZI Dart Kings

DC Waltersdorf

03.05.2023

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2023

Teiln. Punkte
4 12
4 9
4 6
4 3

50
42
36
27

Spiele

22
30
36
45

Diff.

28
12
0
-18

LIGA A1

Satze

112 : 58
98 : 76
88 : 87
64 : 104

Bemerkung



